XXIX DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2014/2015 I1ll edycja klas VI

Lubin, 15-4-2015

Konkurencja 4
2015-04-15 - 10:25

Mezczyzn, 200m klasyczny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz9

1 WEGROWSKI Krystian
2 HAJDER Mikotaj

3 MITMAN Marek

4 SIWICKI Rafat

5 DOROBA Michat

6 JACKOWSKI Tomasz

Seria2z9

1 PIOTROWSKI Jakub
2 PIETRUSZKA MAciej
3 BAGINSKI Michat

4 DOBRUCKI Krzysztof
5 ZAPALA Tymoteusz
6 HABER Maksymilian

Seria3z9

1 FURYKIEWICZ Tadeusz
2 FERENC Filip

3 WATROBA Krystian

4 PILICHOWSKI Kacper
5 RAWIAK Lucjan

6 KUSTRA Adam

Seria4z9

1 FAJFER Damian

3 BARTMANSKI Zbigniew
4 SOJKA Bartosz

5 HERMAN Maciej

6 TYBINKA Piotr

Seria5z9

1 MUSIAL Jakub

2 £LOJKUC Michat

3 LUKIANOWSKI Beniamin
4 GELOWIAK Radostaw

5 ROSIEK Barttomiej

6 PRZYBYLOWICZ Filip

Seria6z9

1 FLARSKI Wiktor

2 KALUS Szczepan
3 NOWAK Mikotaj

4 BIALIK Piotr

5 IWANICKI Tyberiusz
6 OLECH Wojciech

Rok ur.
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Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

Mks Piranie Lubin

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS Delfinek Legnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

Mks Piranie Lubin

Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS Slask Wroctaw

Mks Piranie Lubin

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP 46
Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
WKS Slask Wroctaw

2:59.50
2:58.00
2:54.00
2:55.00
2:59.00
3:02.00

3:15.00
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3:13.00
3:15.00
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3:15.00

3:20.00
3:16.00
3:15.02
3:15.44
3:17.00
3:20.00

3:23.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:22.00
3:25.00

3:30.00
3:27.00
3:25.00
3:26.00
3:29.00
3:30.30

3:35.00
3:33.00
3:31.00
3:33.00
3:33.00
3:38.00
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XXIX DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2014/2015 I1ll edycja klas VI
Lubin, 15-4-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mezczyzn, 200m klasyczny

Seria7z9

1 MIERZEJEWSKI Patryk
2 BINEK Michat

3 RAK Damian

4 GES Piotr

5 OWSIANY Michat

6 KNAPIK Jakub

Seria8z9

2 KOZLOWSKI Bartosz
3 STANISZEWSKI Jakub
4 PEREGUDOW Jakub

5 JAKUBOWSKI Jakub

6 WAS Michat

Seria9z9

2 BANASZKIEWICZ Robert
3 KISTOWSKI Jakub

4 CIELECKI Kuba

5 CADER Jedrzej
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Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
Mks Piranie Lubin

Mks Piranie Lubin

UKS KORAL Wroctaw
Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

UKS KORAL Wroctaw
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
Mks Piranie Lubin

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw

3:40.10
3:39.00
3:38.21
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3:50.00
3:55.00
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